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Name for website

Dr. Allison Bailey

Ms. Eron Bethard

Ms. Lee Ann Box

Dr. Karen Briski

Dr. Pearson Cross

Dr. Sara Kim

Ms. Patti Pate

Dr. Jamie Terrell

Assigned School/Office/Dept

Professional Learning Center for Faculty and Staff
Student Success Center

Kitty DeGree School of Nursing

School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological
Sciences

College of Business and Social Sciences

College of Arts, Education, and Sciences

Student Success Center

School of clinical Sciences

Area
represented

VPAA

VPIS

CHS

CPY

CBSS

CAES

VPIS

CPY

Phone

342-1960

342-6738

342-1134

342-3283

342-5934

342-1420

342-3663

342-1825

E-mail Office held

abailey@ulm.edu Chair

bethard@ulm.edu

box@ulm.edu

briski@ulm.edu

pcross@ulm.edu Secretary

skim@ulm.edu

pate@ulm.edu

terrell@ulm.edu



