## Climate and Culture 2023-24

Name for website	Assigned School/Office/Dept	Area represented	Phone	E-mail	Office held
Dr. Allison Bailey	Professional Learning Center for Faculty and Staff	VPAA	342-1960	abailey@ulm.edu	Chair
Ms. Eron Bethard	Student Success Center	VPIS	342-6738	bethard@ulm.edu	
Ms. Lee Ann Box	Kitty DeGree School of Nursing	CHS	342-1134	box@ulm.edu	
Dr. Karen Briski	School of Basic Pharmaceutical and Toxicological Sciences	СРҮ	342-3283	briski@ulm.edu	
Dr. Pearson Cross	College of Business and Social Sciences	CBSS	342-5934	pcross@ulm.edu	Secretary
Dr. Sara Kim	College of Arts, Education, and Sciences	CAES	342-1420	skim@ulm.edu	
Ms. Patti Pate	Student Success Center	VPIS	342-3663	pate@ulm.edu	
Dr. Jamie Terrell	School of clinical Sciences	СРУ	342-1825	terrell@ulm.edu	